   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
Specifications
MPM4530  High-temperature
Pressure Transmitter
Features
•	 Full welded sensor with pressure port;
protection IP65;
•	 Stainless steel contacting with media,

Electrical Connection
G(P<16kPa) Construction G(P≥16kPa) And A Construction
Order Guide
MPM4530 High-temperature Pressure Transmitter
Measurement range 0~0.004MPa…100MPa
[0~X] kPa or MPa X= measurement range
Type code
MSV Pressure range: -0.1MPa…0~0.004MPa…160MPa
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
Code Others
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
A Absolute (only for type MSV)
  MPM4530                       [0~2]MPa                MSV                 E            C5G            the whole spec
GSP
+
380
16
18
y
AV1
S
33.5
3
12
18
GSP
+
380
16
18
y
AV1
S
33.5
3
12
18
GSP
+
380
16
18
y
AV1
S
33.5
3
12
18
Current output(4~20mADC) Pin
(+V) 1
(0V) 2
Null 3
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the media should be
compatible with contacted material;
2.MSV type could provide gauge, absolute measure;
3. If the user has special requirement, please feel free
to contact our company.